
Výsledková listina
Podujatie: Majstrovstvá Slovenskej republiky
Miesto: Šaľa Dátum: 25. 2. 2017
Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. Č. ŠSK K l u b 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.  Družstvá

VzPi 60 - muži (...., 1996) Rekord: 587 / 204,9 / 1 726

F S05/05128 KOPP Pavol 1978 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin / ŠCP - Bratislava 97 96 97 96 98 96 580
F S06/06042 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj 1984 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 95 93 94 97 96 570
F S02/02498 ERNST Štefan 1967 BH0143 Gajary 94 97 96 97 91 94 569
F S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97 93 95 94 95 92 566
F S01/01357 BARANČÍK Ivan 1974 PX0152 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 93 93 93 96 94 94 563
F S15/12969 SLANIČAN Marian 1982 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 95 94 93 92 93 95 562
F S05/05427 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 94 95 91 93 96 561
F S23/16665 OBLOŽINSKÝ Tomáš 1976 GA0093 Šaľa 95 92 93 97 90 94 561
9 S09/07912 DANIEL Lukáš 1987 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP - Bratislava 88 97 95 95 95 91 561

10 S16/13388 KORINEK Ján 1992 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93 89 96 97 95 89 559
11 S05/05341 ČECH Libor 1978 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 89 93 94 96 96 90 558
12 S00/00342 MLYNARČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 89 94 93 93 94 91 55412 S00/00342 MLYNARČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 89 94 93 93 94 91 554
13 S10/08767 HORNÁČEK Juraj 1979 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 94 91 92 92 92 92 553
14 S14/11884 VAJA Václav 1973 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 94 95 93 88 91 92 553
15 S01/01769 ZBOROVJAN Peter 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 91 92 95 93 87 549
16 S00/00385 VARGA Pavol 1971 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 92 93 90 94 88 548
17 S19/14764 POLÁK Jakub 1995 BA0163 Jarovce / ŠCP - Bratislava 88 91 93 92 91 92 547
18 S03/03455 MOTYČKA Pavel 1965 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 92 89 93 91 93 89 547
19 S08/07465 ONDRAŠOVIČ Radoslav 1974 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 94 92 91 92 87 89 545
20 S17/14007 KRIVDA JURKO Richard 1981 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 93 90 87 91 91 91 543
21 S23/16585 HANTÁK Radovan 1985 PX0266 Púchov 91 89 89 88 89 94 540
22 S16/13729 SKÝVA Martin 1993 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 94 90 87 86 93 90 540
23 S15/12940 SLAMINKA Stanislav 1991 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93 89 87 87 89 90 535
24 S01/01505 JURKÁČEK Pavol 1957 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 91 83 86 93 92 534
25 S21/15398 RÁCEK Branislav 1973 NZ0142 Bánov 86 92 89 88 87 91 533
- S06/05673 MIKUŠ Imrich 1979 TO0167 Chrabrany vzdal 0
- S10/09294 HABUDA Peter 1982 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava ospravedlnený
- S09/07851 HORNÁČEK Martin 1982 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica ospravedlnený
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- S00/00032 MATUŠKA Martin 1972 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava ospravedlnený
- S02/03285 MIŽÁK Jozef 1977 PO0018 Drienov ospravedlnený
- S23/16548 ŠATEK Rastislav 1991 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice ospravedlnený

VzPi 60 - juniori (1997, 1998) Rekord: 579 / 192,8 / 1 715

F S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97 95 91 93 93 94 563
F S25/17282 ROSINA Martin 1998 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 91 92 93 90 96 91 553
F S19/07839 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica / ŠCP - Bratislava 91 91 89 93 91 94 549
F S20/14910 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 97 90 90 89 89 87 542
F S24/16956 KASALA Štefan 1998 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 88 90 94 90 86 540
F S23/16376 ŠULEK Filip 1998 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 86 84 87 88 80 90 515

VzPi 60 - kadeti (1999, 2000) Rekord: 573 / 192,1 / 1 684

F S26/17840 ŠTEFKOVIČ Samuel 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 89 85 85 83 90 93 525
F S27/18371 FÚČELA Martin 1999 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 86 90 87 88 82 82 515
1 S23/16312 KLIMENT Daniel 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 91 83 83 78 86 85 506

VzPi 40 - ženy (....., 1996) Rekord: 385 / 201,4 / 1 104

F S10/08548 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 96 93 90 89 368
F S01/01511 KUČOVÁ Katarína 1964 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 90 95 92 90 367F S01/01511 KUČOVÁ Katarína 1964 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 90 95 92 90 367
F S18/02644 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP Bratislava 87 96 89 94 366
F S26/18313 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 92 95 89 90 366
F S13/11173 KOCH Barbora 1988 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 93 91 90 365
F S06/06231 MICHÁLKOVÁ Katarína 1983 PX0266 Púchov 88 88 92 95 363
F S01/01284 MARHULÍKOVÁ Gabriela 1978 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - Sekčov 87 91 92 92 362
F S19/06096 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 BA0362 EDISON  / ŠCP - Bratislava 89 89 91 87 356
9 S08/08076 MIKEROVÁ Alena 1979 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 91 86 89 89 355

10 S23/16671 ZEMČÁKOVÁ Jana 1982 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 90 89 87 354 4

11 S01/02311 ŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 92 87 86 354 3

12 S00/00466 KHŰEBACHOVÁ Martina 1974 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 87 89 90 354 1

13 S10/08663 GRÚBEROVÁ Marianna 1976 ZH0318 MŠK - Žiar nad Hronom 86 91 86 90 353
14 S26/18314 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 87 84 88 87 346
15 S11/10138 HUSÁROVÁ Alžbeta 1987 PX0266 Púchov 81 89 87 82 339
16 S15/12747 JURKOVIČOVÁ Dana 1986 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 84 83 77 82 326
17 S21/15509 LABIKOVÁ Mária 1975 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice ospravedlnená
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VzPi 40 - juniorky (1997, 1998) Rekord: 379 / 190,3 / 1 104

F S26/18210 MARŚALKOVÁ Martina 1998 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 91 93 93 94 371
F S20/14977 PEKÁROVÁ Júlia 1997 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 93 93 91 90 367
F S21/15375 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP Bratislava 90 93 92 87 362
F S23/16648 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 84 84 86 86 340
F S23/16302 ŠEBESTOVÁ Karolína 1997 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 84 81 86 83 3340

VzPi 40 - kadetky (1999, 2000) Rekord: 379 / 190,3 / 1 104

F S25/17257 ĎURANOVÁ Ivana 2000 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 88 85 87 89 349
F S23/16268 PETKOVÁ Dominika 2000 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 85 85 86 87 343
F S20/14877 CHODELKOVÁ Mária 1999 ZA0444 SK - Hôrky 84 83 82 84 333
4 S23/16303 DUJSÍKOVÁ Adela 2000 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 85 78 83 84 330
5 S21/15690 BRUNNEROVÁ Anna 1999 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 78 86 78 85 327
6 S26/17836 KNIŽKOVÁ Lenka 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 76 83 82 79 320
7 S23/16282 BOHÁČOVÁ Jarmila 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 76 76 79 317
8 S23/16289 SEMANOVÁ Veronika 2000 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 68 83 74 75 300
9 S23/16596 KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava ospravedlnená 0

VzPi 40 - seniori (....., 1971) Rekord: 372 / - / 1 082

1 S00/01048 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 94 93 90 90 367
2 S01/02199 DANAJ František 1951 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 94 88 93 366 10

3 S00/01076 RICHTER Ferdinand 1946 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 91 92 92 366 4

4 S26/18315 JANOŠTÁK Štefan 1961 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 89 89 91 93 362 6

5 S00/00325 BERNÁT Emil 1960 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 94 92 86 362 4

6 S09/07841 ADAMY Ľubomír 1955 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 92 87 91 360
7 S01/01843 HALMO Miloš 1962 TO0167 Chrabrany 93 92 86 88 359
8 S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 TT0257 ŠKP - Trnava 89 90 86 93 358
9 S10/08664 GRÚBER Marián 1952 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 88 88 91 89 356 10

10 S14/11941 HANÁK Dionýz 1947 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 88 90 89 356 3

11 S02/02458 VÝBOH Ján 1962 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zvolenská Slatina 88 88 88 91 355 5

12 S00/01042 IHRING Karol 1954 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 84 92 91 88 355 4

13 S03/03417 PEKÁR Pavel 1960 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 81 92 92 90 355 3

14 S10/09257 LIETAVEC František 1954 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 91 87 90 85 353 6

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze_17\Vysledky_17\MSR_Sala_20170226
25. 2. 2017 3 z 6

 25.2.2017
15:25



Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. Č. ŠSK K l u b 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.  Družstvá

15 S02/03344 PAZÚRIK Peter 1967 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 86 91 86 353 3

16 S14/12306 RYBÁR Miloslav 1965 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 83 91 87 89 350 4

17 S02/02369 ČANIGA Bohumíl 1952 TO0381 Norovce 87 85 86 92 350 2

18 S01/02052 TOMAŠKIN Pavel 1960 VK0146 Príbelce 85 85 87 92 349
19 S10/08840 PERINA Ľuboš 1965 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 86 90 86 86 348 5

20 S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 84 92 83 348 5

21 S13/11288 BAČIAK Ladislav 1951 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 88 85 91 82 346
22 S25/17192 VARGA Jozef 1969 VK0146 Príbelce 84 90 87 83 344
23 S01/02087 BUČAK Marian 1964 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 86 85 85 86 342
24 S24/16750 MARTINKA Josef 1951 GA0093 Šaľa 87 81 87 86 341 5

25 S00/01038 ZSIGA Eduard 1963 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zvolenská Slatina 87 83 86 85 341 3

26 S00/00662 GÁLL Igor 1946 TN0084 Nové Mesto nad Váhom 82 82 87 87 338
27 S19/14775 LIPTÁK Ondrej 1969 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 85 83 82 87 337
28 S08/07773 MAGLOCKÝ Michal 1967 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 83 81 84 86 334 4

29 S00/00284 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 83 86 85 80 334 2

30 S08/07454 KOŠŤÁL Jozef 1948 NI0042 Mojmírovce 79 86 82 85 332
HORNÁČEK31 S04/04401 HORNÁČEK Miroslav 1953 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 85 81 84 80 330

32 S01/01532 VALAŠÍK Jozef 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 87 80 85 75 327
33 S00/00838 MIKLÁŠ Igor 1963 GA0093 Šaľa 81 74 79 89 323
34 S11/09538 NEMEC Rudolf 1959 BA0161 DANUBIUS DOMINI - Bratislava 77 80 79 83 319
35 S26/17881 PÁLEŠ Jozef 1951 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 76 79 78 85 318
36 S23/16502 MÚDRY Vladimír 1959 BH0143 Gajary 72 73 81 82 308
37 S07/06543 ČECH Libor 1954 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin ospravedlnený
40 S00/01068 HOFFMAN Jozef 1952 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zvolenská Slatina ospravedlnený
38 S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava ospravedlnený
39 S00/01191 VALVODA Josef 1963 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin ospravedlnený
39 S12/10382 ŽIKLA Anton 1970 NI0370 Zbehy ospravedlnený

VzPi 60 - muži družstvá Rekord: 587 / 204,9 / 1 726

S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97 93 95 94 95 92 566
1 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97 95 91 93 93 94 563 1 699

S06/06042 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj 1984 BB0037 VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 95 93 94 97 96 570

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze_17\Vysledky_17\MSR_Sala_20170226
25. 2. 2017 4 z 6

 25.2.2017
15:25



Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. Č. ŠSK K l u b 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.  Družstvá

S09/07912 DANIEL Lukáš 1987 BA0117 ŠCP - Bratislava 88 97 95 95 95 91 561
2 S05/05128 KOPP Pavol 1978 MT0207 ŠCP - Bratislava 97 96 97 96 98 96 580 1 688

S19/14764 POLÁK Jakub 1995 BA0163 ŠCP - Bratislava 88 91 93 92 91 92 547

S05/05341 ČECH Libor 1978 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 89 93 94 96 96 90 558
3 S03/03455 MOTYČKA Pavel 1965 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 92 89 93 91 93 89 547 1 667

S15/12969 SLANIČAN Marian 1982 NO0342 ŠKP - Martin 95 94 93 92 93 95 562

S16/13729 SKÝVA Martin 1993 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 94 90 87 86 93 90 540
4 S15/12940 SLAMINKA Stanislav 1991 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93 89 87 87 89 90 535 1 623

S00/00385 VARGA Pavol 1971 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 92 93 90 94 88 548

VzPi 60 - juniori družstvá Rekord: 579 / 192,8 / 1 715

S23/16312 KLIMENT Daniel 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 91 83 83 78 86 85 506
1 S25/17282 ROSINA Martin 1998 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 91 92 93 90 96 91 553 1 584

S26/17840 ŠTEFKOVIČ Samuel 2000 LM0285 SŠS Lesn. škola - Lip. Hrádok 89 85 85 83 90 93 525

VzPi 40 - ženy družstvá Rekord: 385 / 201,4 / 1 104

S26/18313 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 92 95 89 90 366
1 S26/18314 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 87 84 88 87 346 1 0791 S26/18314 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 87 84 88 87 346 1 079

S01/01511 KUČOVÁ Katarína 1964 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 90 95 92 90 367

S00/00466 KHŰEBACHOVÁ Martina 1974 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "A" 88 87 89 90 354
2 S13/11173 KOCH Barbora 1988 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "A" 91 93 91 90 365 1 073

S01/02311 ŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "A" 89 92 87 86 354

S21/15690 BRUNNEROVÁ Anna 1999 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "B" 78 86 78 85 327
3 S23/16648 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "B" 84 84 86 86 340 1 035

S10/08548 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava "B" 96 93 90 89 368

S23/16303 DUJSÍKOVÁ Adela 2000 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 85 78 83 84 330
4 S15/12747 JURKOVIČOVÁ Dana 1986 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 84 83 77 82 326 1 011

S08/08076 MIKEROVÁ Alena 1979 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 91 86 89 89 355

VzPi 40 - kadetky družstvá Rekord: 379 / 190,3 / 1 104

S23/16282 BOHÁČOVÁ Jarmila 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 76 76 79 317
1 S25/17257 ĎURANOVÁ Ivana 2000 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 88 85 87 89 349 966

S23/16289 SEMANOVÁ Veronika 2000 PO0020 Šarišské Michaľany 68 83 74 75 300
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Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. Č. ŠSK K l u b 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.  Družstvá

VzPi 40 - seniori (....., 1971) Rekord: 372 / - / 1 082

S00/01048 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 BB0111 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "A" 94 93 90 90 367
1 S10/08664 GRÚBER Marián 1952 ZH0318 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "A" 88 88 91 89 356 1 078

S00/01042 IHRING Karol 1954 ZH0318 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "A" 84 92 91 88 355

S09/07841 ADAMY Ľubomír 1955 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 92 87 91 360
2 S00/00325 BERNÁT Emil 1960 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 94 92 86 362 1 075

S02/03344 PAZÚRIK Peter 1967 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 90 86 91 86 353

S14/11941 HANÁK Dionýz 1947 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 88 90 89 356
3 S00/01076 RICHTER Ferdinand 1946 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 91 92 92 366 1 072

S14/12306 RYBÁR Miloslav 1965 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 83 91 87 89 350

S26/18315 JANOŠTÁK Štefan 1961 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 89 89 91 93 362
4 S10/09257 LIETAVEC František 1954 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 91 87 90 85 353 1 049

S00/00284 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 83 86 85 80 334

S03/03417 PEKÁR Pavel 1960 BB0111 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "B" 81 92 92 90 355
5 S01/02052 TOMAŠKIN Pavel 1960 VK0146 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "B" 85 85 87 92 349 1 0485 S01/02052 TOMAŠKIN Pavel 1960 VK0146 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "B" 85 85 87 92 349 1 048

S25/17192 VARGA Jozef 1969 VK0146 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "B" 84 90 87 83 344

S10/08840 PERINA Ľuboš 1965 ZH0318 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "C" 86 90 86 86 348
6 S02/02458 VÝBOH Ján 1962 ZV0097 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "C" 88 88 88 91 355 1 044

S00/01038 ZSIGA Eduard 1963 ZV0097 KV SSZ Banská Bystrica "C" 87 83 86 85 341

PHK: Ing. Ján KULICH, ISSF A 3329 / A 029

HR: Ing Josef VALVODA, ISSF A 3341 / A 023
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